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Obra:

Cliente:

Endereço:

Cidade:

     02/17 - PAVIMENTAÇÃO BLOCOS INTERTRAVADOS

PREFEITURA CORONEL PILAR

ESTRA ACESSO LINHA SANTANA

CORONEL PILAR

ITEM

 1.   SERVIÇOS INICIAIS

 2.   PAVIMENTAÇÃO

Total  da Etapa

Total Acumulado

Dados

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

Valor

Perc.

ETAPAS

1

1.725,96

100,00 %

44.096,43

50,00 %

45.822,39

50,96 %

45.822,39

50,96 %

2

0,00

0,00 %

44.096,43

50,00 %

44.096,43

49,04 %

89.918,82

100,00 %

Total

1.725,96

100,00 %

88.192,86

100,00 %

89.918,82

100,00 %
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